
LA LEUZOISE               LEUZE-EN-HAINAUT          DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
PITHIVIERS GENERAL      11-05-13 422 VIEUX         LOS TE-LACHES A : 11.30     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 15  4  300984 906533011 143043.0 1665,50 
  2 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  2  2  282919 903595811 142000.8 1664,10 
  3 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  7  4  282580 903507411 142041.2 1655,55 
  4 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  7  7       2 903506211 142105.2 1651,68 
  5 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  7  6       3 903501911 142208.2 1641,60 
  6 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   15  2  286217 905777710 142457.0 1635,99 
  7 BRUNEAU JEAN-PIERRE   LEUZE-EN  6  1  287539 906153911 142559.0 1633,90 
  8 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  7  2       4 906803210 142332.2 1628,36 
  9 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  7  1       5 903505411 142341.2 1626,95 
 10 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26  1  280185 906201111 142217.2 1626,27 
 11 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  6  1  282275 9008467 8 142337.0 1625,85 
 12 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  2  2  282281 906828410 142348.0 1624,17 
 13 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  5  295319 907190311 143152.0 1623,82 
 14 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   15  5       2 903793411 142617.0 1623,62 
 15 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     8  4  288244 9001331 7 142738.1 1622,68 
 16 CARTEUS GEORGES       RONSE    26  2  305956 4224927 9 143849.0 1620,39 
 17 DEVOS-REMY            FRASNES   7  5  294716 902808011 143154.0 1620,21 
 18 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26 18       2 907043411 142303.2 1619,07 
 19 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   15  9       3 903790511 142649.0 1618,72 
 20 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  7  5       6 903507811 142453.2 1615,79 
 21 SPAERKER CLAUDE       WIERS     6  4  277095 907283711 142135.2 1614,90 
 22 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 15 10       2 906520511 143624.0 1614,72 
 23 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  6  4  289644 903872611 142926.0 1614,22 
 24 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 20 20  302037 905645311 143716.0 1612,87 
 25 CARTEUS GEORGES       RONSE    26  5       2 403902810 143943.0 1612,70 
 26 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     8  6       2 903931411 142851.1 1611,64 
 27 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 15  7       3 906527111 143658.0 1609,83 
 28 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 15  5       4 906524511 143708.0 1608,39 
 29 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  9  6  284882 9017999 9 142733.0 1604,52 
 30 MARICHAL THIERRY&JEAN PIPAIX   22 12  284035 903857211 142706.0 1603,81 
 31 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  1       2 903688710 143427.0 1601,08 
 32 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26  3       3 904114310 142500.2 1601,03 
 33 DEVOS-REMY            FRASNES   7  1       2 902807811 143428.0 1597,67 
 34 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  6  4       2 9005452 9 142643.0 1597,33 
 35 FRANCOIS -DELPORTE    WADELINC  4  1  282514 903453011 142652.8 1597,21 
 36 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  6  1       2 9066780 9 143122.0 1597,01 
 37 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    11  1  288228 905868710 143054.0 1593,30 
 38 SPAERKER CLAUDE       WIERS     6  3       2 907283411 142355.2 1593,23 
 39 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26 10       4 906205511 142603.2 1591,48 
 40 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  3       3 9072783 9 143538.0 1590,87 
 41 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 10  3  304156 9033364 7 144119.2 1589,78 
 42 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  6  295895 903686010 143613.1 1588,97 
 43 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     8  1       3 9067875 9 143134.1 1587,52 
 44 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  9  4       2 906580110 142935.0 1586,35 
 45 CARTEUS GEORGES       RONSE    26 23       3 4157835 8 144253.0 1586,22 
 46 CARTEUS GEORGES       RONSE    26  8       4 4224975 9 144258.0 1585,54 
 47 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   15  7       4 905882710 143035.0 1584,96 
 48 FRANCOIS -DELPORTE    WADELINC  4  2       2 903455711 142815.8 1584,81 
 49 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 20  5       2 905641811 144039.0 1584,25 
 50 CARTEUS GEORGES       RONSE    26  1       5 403902410 144308.0 1584,17 
 51 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 20  2       3 905643611 144046.0 1583,28 
 52 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26  7       5 905761510 142701.2 1582,79 
 53 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   15 15       5 905776210 143051.0 1582,62 
 54 ANTOIN VICTOR         RUSSEIGN  3  1  301360 905635611 144027.8 1582,25 
 55 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  6  5       3 906838210 142832.0 1581,08 
 56 TITART ELODIE         ELLEZELL  3  1  305326 905511010 144311.0 1580,50 
 57 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  2       4 907191211 143654.0 1580,09 
 58 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 16  2  299735 9113537 6 143942.0 1580,05 
 59 CARTEUS GEORGES       RONSE    26 14       6 411112111 144340.0 1579,81 
 60 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 16  9       2 907244611 143944.0 1579,77 
 61 SPAERKER CLAUDE       WIERS     6  2       3 907285311 142524.2 1579,76 
 62 CARTEUS GEORGES       RONSE    26 16       7 411113011 144342.0 1579,54 
 63 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  7  3       7 906802710 142856.2 1579,22 



 64 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 16 14       3 9045365 8 143948.0 1579,21 
 65 CARTEUS GEORGES       RONSE    26 15       8 403903210 144346.0 1578,99 
 66 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  6  5       3 505845511 143328.0 1578,73 
 67 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   15 12       6 903790311 143118.0 1578,69 
 68 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 10  7       2 904672611 144244.2 1578,09 
 69 LEULIER ROGER         TOURPES   8  2  285412 906943410 143055.9 1577,46 
 70 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 15 13       5 906537411 144055.0 1576,52 
 71 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26 17       6 906203011 142749.2 1575,67 
 72 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   15  4       7 9030716 8 143139.0 1575,65 
 73 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   15  8       8 9029443 8 143141.0 1575,36 
 74 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26 14       7 904113610 142752.2 1575,22 
 75 LEULIER ROGER         TOURPES   8  5       2 903565311 143111.9 1575,14 
 76 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  18  2  298240 902892011 143922.0 1574,93 
 77 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  6  6       4 906813510 142914.0 1574,90 
 78 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   15  1       9 9030717 8 143148.0 1574,35 
 79 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 20  1       4 904678910 144152.0 1574,20 
 80 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26 26       8 906202211 142759.2 1574,19 
 81 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 10  4       3 9034533 7 144314.2 1574,01 
 82 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     8  2       4 9099814 6 143309.1 1573,80 
 83 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  18 13       2 902889111 143934.0 1573,27 
 84 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 10  2       4 9034587 7 144323.2 1572,79 
 85 MARICHAL THIERRY&JEAN PIPAIX   22 10       2 903858111 143044.0 1571,57 
 86 MARBAIX PIERRE        ELLEZELL 18 12  303845 9011831 9 144321.0 1571,48 
 87 LEULIER ROGER         TOURPES   8  7       3 9005712 9 143146.9 1570,08 
 88 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  9  7       3 903697211 143132.0 1569,31 
 89 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  18  4       3 902888711 144026.0 1566,11 
 90 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 15 12       6 906524411 144214.0 1565,72 
 91 FRANCOIS -DELPORTE    WADELINC  4  4       3 902822710 143027.8 1565,49 
 92 CARTEUS GEORGES       RONSE    26  6       9 403900710 144527.0 1565,39 
 93 CARTEUS GEORGES       RONSE    26 12      10 430112711 144527.0 1565,39 
 94 DAUMERIE GREGORY      GRANDMET 10  6  291048 903650011 143607.0 1563,79 
 95 TONNEAU LAURENT       LEUZE     6  2  288977 9003795 5 143450.9 1563,32 
 96 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 20  8       5 904678610 144315.0 1562,93 
 97 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26 23       9 904112710 142927.2 1561,33 
 98 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26  5      10 906202711 142929.2 1561,04 
 99 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26  4      11 906201011 142930.2 1560,89 
100 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 16 10       4 907240611 144204.0 1560,58 
101 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  2  1       2 903445611 143059.0 1559,71 
102 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  9  5       4 906584710 143242.0 1559,29 
103 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 16 11       5 903731410 144217.0 1558,82 
104 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  5       2 9072881 9 143950.1 1558,70 
105 OLIVIER FRERES        SAINT SA 21  4  297799 905711410 144111.0 1557,66 
106 NEUKERMANS SIMON ET C HACQUEGN 11  7  293130 907113011 143816.0 1556,99 
107 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 15  3       7 906525411 144323.0 1556,41 
108 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    11  2       2 9030793 8 143532.0 1553,51 
109 CARPREAU FRERES       HAVINNES 11  1  287305 903777111 143459.0 1553,14 
110 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 16  1       6 9045327 8 144301.0 1552,90 
111 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 15 14       8 906525211 144355.0 1552,13 
112 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER  6  6  294158 907179111 143931.9 1552,03 
113 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 15  6       9 427467711 144356.0 1552,00 
114 SPAERKER CLAUDE       WIERS     6  5       4 907298711 142834.2 1551,74 
115 CARLIER DENEUBOURG    MOUSTIER  9  5  292375 907168611 143829.9 1551,07 
116 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   15 14      10 905777410 143432.0 1551,03 
117 CARTEUS GEORGES       RONSE    26  9      11 4224931 9 144718.0 1550,71 
118 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     8  3       5 9067199 9 143555.1 1550,38 
119 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  3       3 903684713 144109.1 1547,96 
120 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26 13      12 904117210 143103.2 1547,53 
121 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 16  3       7 9013445 7 144346.0 1546,89 
122 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26  2      13 403960810 143110.2 1546,53 
123 MARICHAL THIERRY&JEAN PIPAIX   22 11       3 9030926 8 143340.0 1546,47 
124 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE    5  5  289690 907123310 143727.8 1545,32 
125 LEULIER ROGER         TOURPES   8  8       4 903580311 143442.9 1545,15 
126 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 15  2      10 906529911 144458.0 1543,77 
127 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  9  1       5 906582610 143434.0 1543,52 
128 CARLIER DENEUBOURG    MOUSTIER  9  3       2 9078770 9 143932.0 1542,60 
129 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26  6      14 907457311 143143.2 1541,85 
130 DEVOS-REMY            FRASNES   7  6       3 902806111 144109.0 1541,80 
131 NEUKERMANS SIMON ET C HACQUEGN 11  1       2 9051960 8 144024.0 1539,55 
132 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26  8      15 906200811 143203.2 1539,03 
133 CARTEUS GEORGES       RONSE    26 20      12 4224966 9 144909.0 1536,31 



134 DAUMERIE GREGORY      GRANDMET 10  5       2 9012150 9 143931.0 1535,74 
135 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 10  5       5 9013966 8 144804.2 1535,60 
136 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26 24      16 906206511 143228.2 1535,51 
137 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  1       4 9051619 8 144243.1 1535,38 
138 COUSAERT KAREL        RUSSEIGN 20  4       6 9034155 9 144644.0 1535,26 
139 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDMET  2  1  290997 902832711 143937.0 1534,66 
140 ANTOIN VICTOR         RUSSEIGN  3  3       2 904710210 144625.8 1534,19 
141 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 10  1       6 9034523 7 144815.2 1534,18 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
LA LEUZOISE               LEUZE-EN-HAINAUT          DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
PITHIVIERS  GENERAL     11-05-13 275 YEARLING      LOS TE-LACHES A : 11.30     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  2  1  282281 901134612 141842.0 1673,27 
  2 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 27 24  300984 903216612 143040.0 1665,96 
  3 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 27  7       2 903205512 143129.0 1658,47 
  4 FRANCOIS -DELPORTE    WADELINC  2  2  282514 901033412 142031.8 1656,68 
  5 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  7  4  282580 901110112 142240.2 1636,53 
  6 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 27 25       3 903225412 143518.0 1624,31 
  7 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  30 18  298240 902295812 143405.0 1620,14 
  8 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 27 23       4 903205612 143549.0 1619,79 
  9 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 12 11  289644 901385112 142854.0 1619,03 
 10 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 27  1       5 903211012 143620.0 1615,30 
 11 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 27 14       6 903209312 143631.0 1613,71 
 12 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    9  1  286217 901280812 142730.0 1612,49 
 13 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 12  9       2 901245012 142942.0 1611,82 
 14 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     4  1  288244 901315412 142854.1 1611,19 
 15 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 27 13       7 903208112 143703.0 1609,11 
 16 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     4  2       2 901313712 142917.1 1607,74 
 17 CARPREAU FRERES       HAVINNES 15  3  287305 901220212 142935.0 1599,84 
 18 ANTOIN GHISLAIN       ANSEROEU  6  4  297773 904149412 143629.0 1596,78 
 19 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 12  4       3 901241512 143136.0 1594,96 
 20 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  30  4       2 902290212 143709.0 1593,59 
 21 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEGI  6  5  291405 905638312 143310.8 1590,81 
 22 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 23  3  280185 901190712 142621.2 1588,77 
 23 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 23  2       2 901191012 142623.2 1588,47 
 24 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 23 19       3 901194512 142625.2 1588,17 
 25 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    15  7  288228 901347912 143132.0 1587,74 
 26 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 27 10       8 903208212 143935.0 1587,61 
 27 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  7  6       2 901111412 142800.2 1587,50 
 28 CARPREAU FRERES       HAVINNES 15 13       2 901380612 143122.0 1584,11 
 29 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  2  2  285955 901176512 143056.0 1580,44 
 30 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  30 13       3 902292612 143859.0 1578,13 
 31 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDMET 15 11  290997 902350712 143512.0 1571,26 
 32 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  30  6       4 902299412 144031.0 1565,43 
 33 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  30 25       5 902295612 144031.0 1565,43 
 34 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  30  7       6 902294112 144033.0 1565,15 
 35 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  30 23       7 903720412 144035.0 1564,88 
 36 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 27  8       9 903226012 144224.0 1564,37 
 37 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 12  3       4 901240312 143518.0 1563,11 
 38 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  7  1       3 901115012 143052.2 1562,34 
 39 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  30  1       8 902290612 144101.0 1561,33 
 40 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 12  5       5 901241912 143534.0 1560,86 
 41 NEUKERMANS SIMON ET C HACQUEGN 14  2  293130 904820512 143808.0 1558,10 
 42 NEUKERMANS SIMON ET C HACQUEGN 14  8       2 904824612 143809.0 1557,96 
 43 CARPREAU FRERES       HAVINNES 15 10       3 901210812 143425.0 1557,91 
 44 NEUKERMANS SIMON ET C HACQUEGN 14  6       3 904823112 143812.0 1557,55 
 45 NEUKERMANS SIMON ET C HACQUEGN 14 12       4 904821912 143812.0 1557,55 
 46 NEUKERMANS SIMON ET C HACQUEGN 14  9       5 904821212 143814.0 1557,27 
 47 CARPREAU FRERES       HAVINNES 15 11       4 901211212 143432.0 1556,93 
 48 CARPREAU FRERES       HAVINNES 15  4       5 901381212 143441.0 1555,66 
 49 CARPREAU FRERES       HAVINNES 15  8       6 901210612 143447.0 1554,82 
 50 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  30  5       9 902293512 144154.0 1554,14 
 51 CARPREAU FRERES       HAVINNES 15  2       7 901210912 143508.0 1551,88 
 52 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER 13  6  294158 904812312 143934.9 1551,62 
 53 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 27 18      10 903206812 144359.0 1551,60 
 54 TITART ELODIE         ELLEZELL  1  1  305326 901801212 144651.0 1551,06 



 55 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER 13  4       2 904810812 143940.9 1550,80 
 56 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 27  9      11 903225512 144408.0 1550,40 
 57 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     4  4       3 910498512 143557.1 1550,10 
 58 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 27 17      12 903218212 144434.0 1546,95 
 59 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 27 19      13 903229612 144438.0 1546,42 
 60 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  2  1       2 901178412 143458.0 1545,98 
 61 DAUMERIE GREGORY      GRANDMET  2  1  291048 902232712 143819.0 1545,52 
 62 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  30 11      10 902292512 144259.0 1545,42 
 63 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   6  4  295895 904798512 144130.1 1545,13 
 64 DEPLUS DANIEL         BARRY     9  3  285305 901256912 143445.8 1544,16 
 65 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 23 14       4 907325712 143130.2 1543,69 
 66 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  1  295319 904807012 144123.0 1543,08 
 67 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 14  4  301933 904117112 144549.0 1541,92 
 68 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 23 13       5 901190112 143205.2 1538,75 
 69 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  4       2 904807312 144157.0 1538,52 
 70 DEPLUS DANIEL         BARRY     9  7       2 901259612 143545.8 1535,85 
 71 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 27 15      14 903203112 144620.0 1533,03 
 72 DAUMERIE GREGORY      GRANDMET  2  2       2 902233312 144015.0 1529,82 
 73 NEUKERMANS SIMON ET C HACQUEGN 14  1       6 904820412 144145.0 1528,71 
 74 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  3       3 904806912 144323.0 1527,12 
 75 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 27  5      15 903202312 144727.0 1524,36 
 76 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 27  3      16 903211612 144728.0 1524,23 
 77 CARPREAU FRERES       HAVINNES 15  7       8 901381912 143842.0 1522,55 
 78 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 14  8       2 904115512 144820.0 1522,35 
 79 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  30 12      11 902292412 144557.0 1522,02 
 80 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  6       4 904806312 144402.0 1522,00 
 81 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  30 10      12 902292712 144603.0 1521,24 
 82 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 12  2       6 901247012 144034.0 1519,91 
 83 CARPREAU FRERES       HAVINNES 15  1       9 700452212 143910.0 1518,79 
 84 CASAERT_SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 27 26      17 903215312 144814.0 1518,33 
 85 NEUKERMANS SIMON ET C HACQUEGN 14 14       7 904823912 144320.0 1516,19 
 86 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEGI  6  2       2 901298212 144224.8 1514,47 
 87 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 14  3       3 904114612 144936.0 1512,69 
 88 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDMET 15 13       2 902352412 144226.0 1512,20 
 89 ANTOIN GHISLAIN       ANSEROEU  6  1       2 904146412 144715.0 1509,62 
 90 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   11  4  289690 904818612 144153.8 1509,61 
 91 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   11  8       2 904817612 144158.8 1508,96 
 92 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 23  9       6 901196512 143547.2 1508,10 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
LA LEUZOISE               LEUZE-EN-HAINAUT          DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
PITHIVIERS  DOUBLAGE     11-05-13 292 VIEUX         LOS TE-LACHES A : 11.30     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   15  2  286217 905777710 142457.0 1635,99 
  2 BRUNEAU JEAN-PIERRE   LEUZE-EN  6  1  287539 906153911 142559.0 1633,90 
  3 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26  1  280185 906201111 142217.2 1626,27 
  4 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  5  295319 907190311 143152.0 1623,82 
  5 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   15  5       2 903793411 142617.0 1623,62 
  6 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     8  4  288244 9001331 7 142738.1 1622,68 
  7 DEVOS-REMY            FRASNES   7  5  294716 902808011 143154.0 1620,21 
  8 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26 18       2 907043411 142303.2 1619,07 
  9 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   15  9       3 903790511 142649.0 1618,72 
 10 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  6  4  289644 903872611 142926.0 1614,22 
 11 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     8  6       2 903931411 142851.1 1611,64 
 12 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  9  6  284882 9017999 9 142733.0 1604,52 
 13 MARICHAL THIERRY&JEAN PIPAIX   22 12  284035 903857211 142706.0 1603,81 
 14 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  1       2 903688710 143427.0 1601,08 
 15 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26  3       3 904114310 142500.2 1601,03 
 16 DEVOS-REMY            FRASNES   7  1       2 902807811 143428.0 1597,67 
 17 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  6  1       2 9066780 9 143122.0 1597,01 
 18 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    11  1  288228 905868710 143054.0 1593,30 
 19 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26 10       4 906205511 142603.2 1591,48 
 20 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  3       3 9072783 9 143538.0 1590,87 
 21 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 10  3  304156 9033364 7 144119.2 1589,78 
 22 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  6  295895 903686010 143613.1 1588,97 
 23 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     8  1       3 9067875 9 143134.1 1587,52 
 24 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  9  4       2 906580110 142935.0 1586,35 



 25 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   15  7       4 905882710 143035.0 1584,96 
 26 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26  7       5 905761510 142701.2 1582,79 
 27 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   15 15       5 905776210 143051.0 1582,62 
 28 TITART ELODIE         ELLEZELL  3  1  305326 905511010 144311.0 1580,50 
 29 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  2       4 907191211 143654.0 1580,09 
 30 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  6  5       3 505845511 143328.0 1578,73 
 31 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   15 12       6 903790311 143118.0 1578,69 
 32 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 10  7       2 904672611 144244.2 1578,09 
 33 LEULIER ROGER         TOURPES   8  2  285412 906943410 143055.9 1577,46 
 34 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26 17       6 906203011 142749.2 1575,67 
 35 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   15  4       7 9030716 8 143139.0 1575,65 
 36 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   15  8       8 9029443 8 143141.0 1575,36 
 37 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26 14       7 904113610 142752.2 1575,22 
 38 LEULIER ROGER         TOURPES   8  5       2 903565311 143111.9 1575,14 
 39 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  18  2  298240 902892011 143922.0 1574,93 
 40 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   15  1       9 9030717 8 143148.0 1574,35 
 41 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26 26       8 906202211 142759.2 1574,19 
 42 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 10  4       3 9034533 7 144314.2 1574,01 
 43 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     8  2       4 9099814 6 143309.1 1573,80 
 44 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  18 13       2 902889111 143934.0 1573,27 
 45 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 10  2       4 9034587 7 144323.2 1572,79 
 46 MARICHAL THIERRY&JEAN PIPAIX   22 10       2 903858111 143044.0 1571,57 
 47 MARBAIX PIERRE        ELLEZELL 18 12  303845 9011831 9 144321.0 1571,48 
 48 LEULIER ROGER         TOURPES   8  7       3 9005712 9 143146.9 1570,08 
 49 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  9  7       3 903697211 143132.0 1569,31 
 50 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  18  4       3 902888711 144026.0 1566,11 
 51 DAUMERIE GREGORY      GRANDMET 10  6  291048 903650011 143607.0 1563,79 
 52 TONNEAU LAURENT       LEUZE     6  2  288977 9003795 5 143450.9 1563,32 
 53 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26 23       9 904112710 142927.2 1561,33 
 54 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26  5      10 906202711 142929.2 1561,04 
 55 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26  4      11 906201011 142930.2 1560,89 
 56 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  9  5       4 906584710 143242.0 1559,29 
 57 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  5       2 9072881 9 143950.1 1558,70 
 58 OLIVIER FRERES        SAINT SA 21  4  297799 905711410 144111.0 1557,66 
 59 NEUKERMANS SIMON ET C HACQUEGN 11  7  293130 907113011 143816.0 1556,99 
 60 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    11  2       2 9030793 8 143532.0 1553,51 
 61 CARPREAU FRERES       HAVINNES 11  1  287305 903777111 143459.0 1553,14 
 62 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER  6  6  294158 907179111 143931.9 1552,03 
 63 CARLIER DENEUBOURG    MOUSTIER  9  5  292375 907168611 143829.9 1551,07 
 64 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX   15 14      10 905777410 143432.0 1551,03 
 65 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     8  3       5 9067199 9 143555.1 1550,38 
 66 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  3       3 903684713 144109.1 1547,96 
 67 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26 13      12 904117210 143103.2 1547,53 
 68 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26  2      13 403960810 143110.2 1546,53 
 69 MARICHAL THIERRY&JEAN PIPAIX   22 11       3 9030926 8 143340.0 1546,47 
 70 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE    5  5  289690 907123310 143727.8 1545,32 
 71 LEULIER ROGER         TOURPES   8  8       4 903580311 143442.9 1545,15 
 72 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  9  1       5 906582610 143434.0 1543,52 
 73 CARLIER DENEUBOURG    MOUSTIER  9  3       2 9078770 9 143932.0 1542,60 
 74 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26  6      14 907457311 143143.2 1541,85 
 75 DEVOS-REMY            FRASNES   7  6       3 902806111 144109.0 1541,80 
 76 NEUKERMANS SIMON ET C HACQUEGN 11  1       2 9051960 8 144024.0 1539,55 
 77 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26  8      15 906200811 143203.2 1539,03 
 78 DAUMERIE GREGORY      GRANDMET 10  5       2 9012150 9 143931.0 1535,74 
 79 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 10  5       5 9013966 8 144804.2 1535,60 
 80 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26 24      16 906206511 143228.2 1535,51 
 81 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   8  1       4 9051619 8 144243.1 1535,38 
 82 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDMET  2  1  290997 902832711 143937.0 1534,66 
 83 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL 10  1       6 9034523 7 144815.2 1534,18 
 84 HAUTRIVE EDOUARD      MAULDE    5  4  286216 905682410 143635.8 1533,88 
 85 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  2  1  285955 904418210 143634.0 1532,72 
 86 DAUMERIE GREGORY      GRANDMET 10  2       3 9012153 9 143959.0 1531,97 
 87 MARICHAL THIERRY&JEAN PIPAIX   22 22       4 905743210 143530.0 1531,19 
 88 TONNEAU LAURENT       LEUZE     6  3       2 9030422 8 143857.9 1529,26 
 89 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  6  2       4 9066762 9 143926.0 1529,00 
 90 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26  9      17 9054040 7 143321.2 1528,12 
 91 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  2  2       2 904411110 143716.0 1526,99 
 92 VANHONACKER AUGUSTE   HAVINNES 12  4  286872 905767810 143752.2 1526,97 
 93 OLIVIER FRERES        SAINT SA 21 16       2 903751911 144502.9 1526,80 
 94 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER  6  3       2 903670310 144246.9 1525,86 



 95 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 26 22      18 906202311 143346.2 1524,65 
 96 OLIVIER FRERES        SAINT SA 21  9       3 903754511 144522.0 1524,31 
 97 VANHONACKER AUGUSTE   HAVINNES 12  9       2 9067555 9 143813.2 1524,13 
 98 DAUMERIE GREGORY      GRANDMET 10  4       4 9027558 7 144101.0 1523,68 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
LA LEUZOISE               LEUZE-EN-HAINAUT          DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
PITHIVIERS DOUBLAGE     11-05-13 204 YEARLING      LOS TE-LACHES A : 11.30     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  30 18  298240 902295812 143405.0 1620,14 
  2 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 12 11  289644 901385112 142854.0 1619,03 
  3 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    9  1  286217 901280812 142730.0 1612,49 
  4 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 12  9       2 901245012 142942.0 1611,82 
  5 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     4  1  288244 901315412 142854.1 1611,19 
  6 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     4  2       2 901313712 142917.1 1607,74 
  7 CARPREAU FRERES       HAVINNES 15  3  287305 901220212 142935.0 1599,84 
  8 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 12  4       3 901241512 143136.0 1594,96 
  9 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  30  4       2 902290212 143709.0 1593,59 
 10 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEGI  6  5  291405 905638312 143310.8 1590,81 
 11 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 23  3  280185 901190712 142621.2 1588,77 
 12 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 23  2       2 901191012 142623.2 1588,47 
 13 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 23 19       3 901194512 142625.2 1588,17 
 14 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    15  7  288228 901347912 143132.0 1587,74 
 15 CARPREAU FRERES       HAVINNES 15 13       2 901380612 143122.0 1584,11 
 16 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  2  2  285955 901176512 143056.0 1580,44 
 17 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  30 13       3 902292612 143859.0 1578,13 
 18 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDMET 15 11  290997 902350712 143512.0 1571,26 
 19 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  30  6       4 902299412 144031.0 1565,43 
 20 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  30 25       5 902295612 144031.0 1565,43 
 21 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  30  7       6 902294112 144033.0 1565,15 
 22 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  30 23       7 903720412 144035.0 1564,88 
 23 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 12  3       4 901240312 143518.0 1563,11 
 24 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  30  1       8 902290612 144101.0 1561,33 
 25 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 12  5       5 901241912 143534.0 1560,86 
 26 NEUKERMANS SIMON ET C HACQUEGN 14  2  293130 904820512 143808.0 1558,10 
 27 NEUKERMANS SIMON ET C HACQUEGN 14  8       2 904824612 143809.0 1557,96 
 28 CARPREAU FRERES       HAVINNES 15 10       3 901210812 143425.0 1557,91 
 29 NEUKERMANS SIMON ET C HACQUEGN 14  6       3 904823112 143812.0 1557,55 
 30 NEUKERMANS SIMON ET C HACQUEGN 14 12       4 904821912 143812.0 1557,55 
 31 NEUKERMANS SIMON ET C HACQUEGN 14  9       5 904821212 143814.0 1557,27 
 32 CARPREAU FRERES       HAVINNES 15 11       4 901211212 143432.0 1556,93 
 33 CARPREAU FRERES       HAVINNES 15  4       5 901381212 143441.0 1555,66 
 34 CARPREAU FRERES       HAVINNES 15  8       6 901210612 143447.0 1554,82 
 35 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  30  5       9 902293512 144154.0 1554,14 
 36 CARPREAU FRERES       HAVINNES 15  2       7 901210912 143508.0 1551,88 
 37 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER 13  6  294158 904812312 143934.9 1551,62 
 38 TITART ELODIE         ELLEZELL  1  1  305326 901801212 144651.0 1551,06 
 39 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER 13  4       2 904810812 143940.9 1550,80 
 40 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     4  4       3 910498512 143557.1 1550,10 
 41 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  2  1       2 901178412 143458.0 1545,98 
 42 DAUMERIE GREGORY      GRANDMET  2  1  291048 902232712 143819.0 1545,52 
 43 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  30 11      10 902292512 144259.0 1545,42 
 44 DEVENIJNS JOSE        FRASNES   6  4  295895 904798512 144130.1 1545,13 
 45 DEPLUS DANIEL         BARRY     9  3  285305 901256912 143445.8 1544,16 
 46 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 23 14       4 907325712 143130.2 1543,69 
 47 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  1  295319 904807012 144123.0 1543,08 
 48 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 23 13       5 901190112 143205.2 1538,75 
 49 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  4       2 904807312 144157.0 1538,52 
 50 DEPLUS DANIEL         BARRY     9  7       2 901259612 143545.8 1535,85 
 51 DAUMERIE GREGORY      GRANDMET  2  2       2 902233312 144015.0 1529,82 
 52 NEUKERMANS SIMON ET C HACQUEGN 14  1       6 904820412 144145.0 1528,71 
 53 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  3       3 904806912 144323.0 1527,12 
 54 CARPREAU FRERES       HAVINNES 15  7       8 901381912 143842.0 1522,55 
 55 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  30 12      11 902292412 144557.0 1522,02 
 56 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   6  6       4 904806312 144402.0 1522,00 
 57 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  30 10      12 902292712 144603.0 1521,24 
 58 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI 12  2       6 901247012 144034.0 1519,91 



 59 CARPREAU FRERES       HAVINNES 15  1       9 700452212 143910.0 1518,79 
 60 NEUKERMANS SIMON ET C HACQUEGN 14 14       7 904823912 144320.0 1516,19 
 61 DEMARET GREGORY       HERQUEGI  6  2       2 901298212 144224.8 1514,47 
 62 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDMET 15 13       2 902352412 144226.0 1512,20 
 63 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   11  4  289690 904818612 144153.8 1509,61 
 64 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   11  8       2 904817612 144158.8 1508,96 
 65 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 23  9       6 901196512 143547.2 1508,10 
 66 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER 13  2       3 904811512 144540.9 1503,25 
 67 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER 13  5       4 904810312 144545.9 1502,61 
 68 NEUKERMANS SIMON ET C HACQUEGN 14 13       8 904824212 144529.0 1499,51 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------


